
Vehicle Detail WF62DVN LANDROVER DEFENDER 110 TDI No

Date Odo Job Type Description

22/10/2024 0 RFL RFL Nov 2024

17/10/2023 0 RFL RFL Nov 2023

31/10/2022 0 RFL RFL OCT 2022

17/11/2021 40,863 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY RECOVERY ONLY - REPAIRED VEHICLE

01/11/2021 0 RFL RFL Nov 2021

04/11/2020 0 RFL RFL Oct 2020

26/10/2020 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY diagnose reverse light inop. investigated and

26/10/2020 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) Class VII MoT Test

26/10/2020 0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY Collection & Delivery

26/10/2020 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) PreMOT Test

26/10/2020 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Switch - reverse light

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES ROLLER BRAKE TEST

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO STEERING Drop arm (steering box)

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION additional time required to remove a frame ba

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE replace damaged and inop work lamp

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE Wheel Balance

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE replace bonnet stay bracket due to stay weari

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES Pads - front (axle set)

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES Brakes - front & rear - clean and adjust

04/08/2020 0 TYRES Adjust Tracking

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION replace split rear a-framer ball joint due to

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS INTERNAL FITTINGS diagnose intermittant immobilser inop. found

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE Mudflaps - Rear

04/08/2020 0 TYRES Tyre Valve Inner Repair

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Windscreen wiper - blade/s

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE Front Seat Belt Right

04/08/2020 0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY Collection & Delivery

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Tailgate wiper - blade

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO CLUTCH adjust clutch master linkage due to loose loc

04/08/2020 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) S8 SERVICE

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO STEERING Track rod - outer left

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES Disc (incl. pads) - rear (pair)

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION replace both rear/ bottom damper bushes due t

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO DIFF/FINAL DRIVE replace leaking front diff input seal

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION Front Stub Axle Right

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO DIFF/FINAL DRIVE Wheel bearing grease

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE Change Tyre

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE Disposal of Tyre Casing

04/08/2020 0 TYRES Wheel Balance

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE Tyre Valve Inner Repair

04/08/2020 0 TYRES Disposal of Tyre Casing

04/08/2020 0 TYRES Change Tyre

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION Hub bearing(s) (one wheel) (Rear Susp.)

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE replace missing n/s/f bumper end cap

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION Anti-roll/stabiliser link (Rear Susp.)

04/08/2020 0 REPAIRS TO STEERING additional time required to remove seized dra

29/06/2020 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY ALARM/IMMOBILISERS



15/10/2017 0 RFL RFL NOV 17

14/06/2017 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) Engine management - read fault codes

14/06/2017 0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST DEF0117 Vehicle Description Audit recall end date =30-APR-2018

14/06/2017 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) S5 SERVICE

14/06/2017 0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST REQUIRES A N/S/F AND O/S/F TURBO INTERCOOLER PIPES AS ONE IS WORN AND THE OTHER

1


